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4/30/2024    Week 4 of 6Tuesday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 6
Laraway Lanes

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 1 - 1 - Team 1

Logan Pearce 245 6 40
Brett Porter 241 6 40
Dimitrius Loster 433 4 108

Lane 2 - 5 - Team 5

Izzy Casteneda 102 2 51
Christian Gonzalez 462 6 77
David Kovach 558 8 69

Lane 3 - 6 - VACANT Lane 4 - 3 - Team 3

Emily Johnson 282 6 47
Sophia Avina 379 6 63
Yarelli Allende 404 8 50

Lane 5 - 4 - Team 4

Daniel Jasso 561 8 70
Gavin Pierce 327 6 54
Cesar Mireles 696 8 87

Lane 6 - 2 - Team 2

Annabel George 427 8 53
Olivia Loster 500 8 62
Abigail George 221 4 55

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 162 Dimitrius Loster 269 Cesar Mireles
137 Cesar Mireles 230 Dimitrius Loster
107 Christian Gonzalez 185 Christian Gonzalez

91 David Kovach 161 David Kovach
87 Daniel Jasso 154 Daniel Jasso

Girls 103 Olivia Loster 157 Olivia Loster
78 Annabel George 136 Sophia Avina
73 Emily Johnson 125 Annabel George
73 Sophia Avina 124 Yarelli Allende
72 Abigail George 122 Emily Johnson
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Boys
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Dimitrius Loster 433 4 108
Cesar Mireles 696 8 87
Christian Gonzalez 462 6 77
Daniel Jasso 561 8 70

David Kovach 558 8 69
Gavin Pierce 327 6 54
Logan Pearce 245 6 40
Brett Porter 241 6 40

" Girls
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Sophia Avina 379 6 63
Olivia Loster 500 8 62
Abigail George 221 4 55
Annabel George 427 8 53

Izzy Casteneda 102 2 51
Yarelli Allende 404 8 50
Emily Johnson 282 6 47
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